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Competidor Localidad Total

RAYMUNDO M & PEREZ S

MIGUEL MUNOZ

GERREROS DEL AIRE .

CRUZ RENDON E HIJOS

ENRRIQUE PLAYAN -MIGUEL B

HNOS CHAGOYA

EDUARDO ABURTO

GABRIEL DIAZ E GERMAN

HNOS. VILCHES VELAZQUEZ

JUAN MANUEL RIZO

ALBERTO BALTAZAR

GUILLERMO A LOPEZ

ANTONIO GALVAN L

HNOS.FUENTES

999.1195

997.1560

992.5635

990.5204

983.6812

983.2334

980.7637

979.4573

977.8047

977.7169

975.8927

974.2001

972.4321

949.1063
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15 RAUL Y PANCHO : 945.0482

16 ROGELIO VILLA : 880.6993
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